
21 8.--3

CLASS III.—COLONIAL TREASURER—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item. 18, 2-83.

PROPERTY-TAX DEPARTMENT—continued,

7

8

VOTE No. 16—continued.
Law Costs, Stationery, Advertising, Clerical Assistance,

and Contingencies
Gratuitv allowed to Postmasters for collecting Property-

Tax ' ...
1,185

450

Total—Vote No. 16 23,205

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

1
2

3

VOTE No. 17.
Teeastjrt Depaetment—
Audit of County and Road Board Accounts ...
Secretary to Commissioners of Public Debts Sinking Funds

(also Secretary to the Treasury £700)
Expenses of Investment of Sinking Fund, Consolidated

Loan
Exchange and Commission
Expenses attending the payment of Imperial Pensions ...
Contingencies
Claim of SophiaKidd
Claim of E. L. Green

2,700
50

650
22,000

900
800

18
9

4
5
6
7
8

Total—Vote No. 17 27,127

TOTAL OF CLASS III. £5 379


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

