Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tem.		1882-83.	
	PROPERTY-TAX DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	£
7 8	VOTE No. 16—continued. Law Costs, Stationery, Advertising, Clerical Assistance, and Contingencies Gratuity allowed to Postmasters for collecting Property- Tax	1,185 450	
	Total—Vote No. 16		23,205
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.	-	
1 2 3 4 5	VOTE No. 17. TREASURY DEPARTMENT— Audit of County and Road Board Accounts Secretary to Commissioners of Public Debts Sinking Funds (also Secretary to the Treasury £700) Expenses of Investment of Sinking Fund, Consolidated Loan Exchange and Commission Expenses attending the payment of Imperial Pensions	2,700 50 650 22,000 900	
6 7 8	ContingenciesClaim of Sophia KiddClaim of E. L. Green	800 18 9	
	TOTAL		27,127